- \ DN
e d (o \ =
LoV ) =L

LA PATRONA

F“\tc}e ))"a
CEAS ¢

Patrona Mexican Cantina Menu

https://menuweb.menu
558 Southern Blvd, The Bronx, NY 10455, USA, United States
+13472705545,+17184016000 - http://[patronaresturant.com/

The menu of Patrona Mexican Cantina from The Bronx includes 187 courses. On average the courses or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $14.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in the
Bronx, this charming restaurant delights food enthusiasts with its authentic Mexican cuisine. Diners rave about

the flavorful birria tacos and homemade fries, celebrating the freshness and quality of each dish. The menu

caters to various dietary preferences, including vegan and vegetarian options. Although some patrons have
experienced inconsistencies in service and certain dishes, the overall feedback highlights generous portions and
a warm atmosphere. Whether you're a seasoned foodie or a newcomer to Mexican fare, this spot promises a
vibrant culinary adventure worth exploring. Just a block from the 6 train, it's an accessible gem!.
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Patrona Mexican Cantina Menu

Main Courses

NACHOS

Salad

TACO SALAD

Seafood

SHRIMP SALAD $20.0

Breakfast

CHILAQUILES WITH MEAT $15.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $15.0

Sauces
SALSA

Lunch

HUEVOS RANCHEROS (RANCH STYLE
EGGS)

Fajitas

FAJITAS MIXTAS MIXED FAJITAS $25.0
Fish

GRILLED SALMON $20.0
Dessert

CARAMEL PUDDING

Burrito
SPICY PORK BURRITO

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Nachos

STEAK NACHOS

Finger Food

CHICKEN NACHOS

Ensalada

ENSALADA DE TILAPIA TILAPIA

SALAD

Ice Cream?*
FROZEN DRINKS

Platters
CHURRASCO PLATTER

Kids Menu

2 MINI QUESADILLAS

House Specials

MIXED FAJITAS

Grilled Burritos

GROUND BEEF BURRITO

Ceviches

PESCADO FISH

$13.0

$12.0

$12.0

$18.0

$7.5

$25.0

$10.0

$22.0

$12.0

$15.0
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Frozen
FROZEN

Pupusas
MOJARRA FRITA FRIED MOJARRA

Tortas

TORTA BIRRIA

Beverages
AGUAS FRESCAS 16 ONZAS

Botanas

MOLCAJETE DE LA CASA

Bebidas / Drinks

SODA DE LATA CANNED SODA

Meals

SHRIMP A LA DIABLA

Family Meals

TAQUIZA

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Lite Bites

MUSHROOM TACO

Favorites

QUESA BIRRIA

$8.0

$20.0

$15.0

$4.0

$28.0

$2.0

$20.0

$20.0

$12.0

$13.0

Soup & Salads

AVOCADO SALAD

Add-Ons

QUESO CHEESE

House Specialties

RANCHERO PLATTER

Main Entrees
CARNE ENCHILADA SPICY PORK

Vegetarian

MUSHROOM BURRITO

Postres / Desserts

FLAN DE LA CASA FLAN OF THE
DAY

Special Dinners
THE FLAG

Wet Burritos
CHICKEN

Enchiladas & Burritos

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BURRITO

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Beef And Chicken

ALAMBRES MIXTOS

$10.0

$11.0

$20.0

$11.0

$12.0

$5.0

$28.0

$12.0

$14.0

$25.0
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Sopa Y Ensalada

ENSALADA DE NOPAL (CACTUS SALAD)

Vegetarian Tacos
MIXED VEGETABLES TACO $12.0

Menu De Nifos / Kid's
Menu

NUGGETS DE POLLO CHICKEN

NUGGETS $10.0

Tempting Tacos

BIRRIA TACOS $17.0

Spanish

HORCHATA

Tostadas / Fried Corn
Tortillas

CECINA SALTED BEEF $13.0

Breakfast Sandwiches &
Burritos

NO MEAT BURRITO $10.0

A La Carta / Sides

MITAD DE AGUACATE $3.0

Rincén Veggie / Veggie
Corner

ENSALADA DE CAMARON SHRIMP

SALAD $20.0

Breakfast Main Menu
CHICKEN FAJITA SUPER BURRITO $15.0

Oaxacan Specialties
GRILLED SALTED BEEF $22.0

Marinated Meat

AL PASTOR PINEAPPLE PORK $11.0

Hecho A Mano /
Handmade

HUARACHE CON CARNE MEAT

HUARACHE $13.0

Green Salad (Ensalada)

BREADED SHRIMP SALAD

(EMPANIZADO) $17.0

Desayuno Mexicano /
Mexican Breakfast

CHILAQUILES CON HUEVOS

CHILAQUILES WITH EGGS $15.0

Bebidas Mexicanas /

Mexican Beverages
SODA MEXICANA/MEXICAN SODA $4.0

Kid's Menu - Quesadillas

SHRIMP QUESADILLA $15.0
Soups - Broths
CAMARON SHRIMP $15.0
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Mexico's Best Selection
Class

CHILES RELLENOS (STUFFED POBLANO
PEPPERS)

Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA $11.0
CHIPOTLE STEAK BURRITO $14.0
Menu De Nifos / Kids
Menu

2 FLAUTAS DE QUESO 2 CHEESE $10.0
FLAUTAS ’
MILANESA DE POLLO BREADED $10.0
CHICKEN STEAK :
Desayuno / Breakfast
BURRITO DESAYUNO/BREAKFAST $10.0
BURRITO ’
CHILAQUILES CON CARNE $15.0

CHILAQUILES WITH MEAT

Platters La Patrona

MEXICAN PARILLADA $25.0
PARRILLADA LA PATRONA FOR

TWO $40.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PORK CHOP $18.0
QUESADILLAS

Uncategorized

BREADED SHRIMP PLATTER $18.0

CHILAQUILES WITH EGGS $15.0

Steaks

GRILLED CHURRASCO $22.0
GRILLED STEAK $18.0
STEAK SALAD $15.0

Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Entrées

GUACAMOLE AND CHIPS 12
ONZAS

$14.0
SHRIMP BURRITO $15.0
MUSHROOM QUESADILLA $11.0

FLAUTAS

Side Dishes

AGUACATE ENTERO WHOLE
AVOCADO

RICE
POTATO CHIPS
NOPALES (CACTUS)

Ordenes Extras / Side
Orders

4 TORTILLAS DE MAIZ 4 CORN
TORTILLAS

5 TORTILLAS DE MAIZ CASERAS 5
HANDMADE CORN TORTILLAS

CEBOLLINES GRILLED SCALLIONS $5.0
PICO DE GALLO 5 ONZAS $6.0

$5.0

$3.0

$5.0
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Platos La Patrona

FAJITAS DEL PUERTO
ASADO DEL CAMPO
ALAMBRES HAWAIANO

PARRILLADA LA PATRONA PARA
DOS

Quesadillas

GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA
ROASTED PORK QUESADILLA
SPINACH QUESADILLA

SPICY PORK QUESADILLA
MEXICAN SAUSAGE QUESADILLA

Ingredients Used

GRILLED SHRIMP
BEANS

CHORIZO

CORN

PORK MEAT

Huaraches / Sopes /
Picaditas

3 PICADITAS CON CARNE 3 MEAT
PICADITAS

3 SOPES SIMPLES 3 SIMPLE
SOPES

3 SOPES CON CARNE 3 MEAT
SOPES

3 PICADITAS SIMPLES 3 SIMPLE
PICADITAS

HUARACHE SIMPLE SIMPLE
HUARACHE

$28.0
$20.0
$22.0

$40.0

$13.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$20.0

$15.0

$12.0

$15.0

$12.0

$10.0

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD
m AVOCADO SALAD
~ TILAPIA SALAD
SALMON SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

ENSALADA DE SALMON/SALMON
SALAD 8 ONZAS

ENSALADA DE BISTEC STEAK
SALAD

Side Orders

CACTUS SALAD
FRENCH FRIES
CREMA SOUR CREAM
ARROZ RICE
FRIJOLES BEANS

PLATANOS MADUROS SWEET
PLANTAINS

CHICHARRON (PORK SKIN)

Mexican Dishes

ENCHILADAS
<

MEXICAN STYLE
CHICKEN

VEGETABLES
BURRITO

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
CHEESE QUESADILLA
TACOS

BURRITO

Popular Items

ORDER OF 3 TACOS WITH ONION
AND CILANTRO

$15.0
$12.0
$18.0
$20.0
$15.0

$20.0

$15.0

$12.0
$5.0
$2.0
$5.0
$5.0

$5.0

$15.0

$15.0

$12.0

$11.0
$10.0

$12.0
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HUITLACOCHE TACO  $12.0
3 ESTILO MEXICANO 3

MEXICAN STYLE $12.0
3 TEX-MEX $15.0
GUACAMOLE 5 ONZAS $6.0
ARROZ Y FRIJOLES JUNTOS $8.0
16.0NZAS
BISTEC STEAK $14.0

GUACAMOLE CHIPS 12 ONZAS $16.0
AGUAS FRESCAS FLAVORED

FRESH DRINKS 32 ONZAS $8.0
PASTEL TRES LECHES THREE $5.0
MILKS CAKE '
Burritos

STEAK BURRITO $12.0

* CHICKEN BURRITO $11.0

GRILLED CHICKEN

BURRITO $14.0
PINEAPPLE PORK BURRITO $12.0
FISH BURRITO $15.0
MEXICAN SAUSAGE BURRITO  $12.0
STEAK FAJITA SUPER BURRITO  $15.0
TONGUE BURRITO $16.0
SALTED BEEF BURRITO $15.0
GRILLED CHICKEN $13.0
LENGUA TONGUE $15.0
HUEVOS REVUELTOS 510.0

SCRAMBLED EGGS

Platos La Patrona / La
Patrona Dishes

ALAMBRES MIXTOS MIXED
ALAMBRES

FAJITAS DEL PUERTO DOCK
FAJITAS

$25.0

$28.0

CHULETA ASADA O FRITA
GRILLED OR FRIED PORK CHOP

POLLO ASADO O A LA MEXICANA
GRILLED CHICKEN OR MEXICAN
STYLE CHICKEN

SALMON ASADOIGRILLED
SALMON

BISTEC ASADO, A LA MEXICANA O
ENCEBOLLADO GRILLED STEAK,
MEXICAN STYLE OR WITH
GRILLED ONIONS

CARNITAS CON RAJAS ROASTED
PORK WITH RAJAS

CECINA ASADA SALTEED BEEF

PARRILLADA MEXICANA MEXICAN
PARRILLADA

TLAYUDAS OAXAQUENAS
OAXACAN TLAYUDAS

CAMARONES ASADOSOALA
DIABLA GRILLED OR DIABLA
STYLE SHRIMP

CHURRASCO ASADO GRILLED
CHURRASCO

ALAMBRES HAWAIANO HAWAIIAN
ALAMBRES

MOLCAJETE DE LA CASA
SIGNATURE STYLE MOLCAJETE

PLATO RANCHERO RANCH STYLE
PLATE

Tacos
ORDER OF 3 TACOS
Bl TEX-MEX
% ORDER OF 2 GRILLED
CHICKEN TACOS

ORDER OF 2 SHRIMP TACOS

ORDER OF 3 STEAK FAJITA
TACOS

ORDER OF 2 FISH TACOS
ORDER OF 3 ALAMBRE TACOS

$18.0

$17.0

$20.0

$18.0

$18.0
$22.0

$25.0

$22.0

$20.0

$22.0

$22.0

$25.0

$22.0

$15.0

$10.0
$11.0
$15.0

$11.0
$15.0
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ORDER OF 3 CHICKEN FAJITA
TACOS

ORDER OF 2 HARD SHELL TACOS
WITH SHRIMP

ORDER OF 2 HARD SHELL TACOS
3 TACOS PLACEROS

ORDER OF 2 HARD SHELL TACOS
WITH FISH

ORDER OF 3 TONGUE TACOS

$15.0

SQUASH BLOSSOM TACO
$11.0 SPINACH TACO
$10.0 CARNITAS ROASTED PORK
$15.0 CHICKEN TACOS

CHORIZO (MEXICAN SAUSAGE)
$11.0

$16.0
$12.0
$12.0
$11.0

Patrona Mexican Cantina

558 Southern Blvd, The Bronx,
NY 10455, USA, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-00:10
Tuesday 10:00-00:10
Wednesday 10:00-00:10
Thursday 10:00-00:10
Friday 10:00-00:10
Saturday 10:00-00:10
Sunday 10:00-00:10
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